
SALC Web Officers 2013-14 

Division/Subject Area Name Email Phone 

Archaeology, Religions & Theology, 

Classics & Ancient History Division 

Dr Andrew Crome andrew.crome@manchester.ac.uk x 53600 

Archaeology Dr Lindy Crew Lindy.Crewe@manchester.ac.uk x 61658 

Religions & Theology Dr Andrew Crome andrew.crome@manchester.ac.uk x 53600 

Classics & Ancient History Dr Polly Low Polly.Low@manchester.ac.uk x 53115 

Art History, Drama and Music 
Division 

Dr Roddy Hawkins roddy.hawkins@manchester.ac.uk x 53289 

Art History Dr Ed Wouk edward.wouk@manchester.ac.uk  

Drama Dr Johannes Sjoberg Johannes.Sjoberg@manchester.ac.uk x 61660 

ICP Dr Kostas Arvanitis kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk x 53018 

Music Dr Roddy Hawkins roddy.hawkins@manchester.ac.uk x 53289 

English & American Studies and 
Creative Writing Division 

Dr Noelle Gallagher Noelle.Gallagher@manchester.ac.uk x 53155 

English & American Studies Dr Noelle Gallagher Noelle.Gallagher@manchester.ac.uk x 53155 

Creative Writing Dr Geoff Ryman Geoffrey.Ryman@manchester.ac.uk  X 53261 

History Division Dr Georg Christ georg.christ@manchester.ac.uk X 58369 

Language-Based Area Studies 
Division 

Dr William 
Schroeder 

william.schroederiii@manchester.ac.uk X 53127 

Languages & Intercultural Studies 
Division 

Dr Mouna Mannaa mouna.mannaa@manchester.ac.uk X 60390 

Linguistics & English Language 
Division 

Dr Wendell Kimper wendell.kimper@manchester.ac.uk  

 

SALC Academic Web Director  Dr Kostas Arvanitis kostas.arvanitis@manchester.ac.uk x 53018 

University Language Centre  Francesca Smith Francesca.Smith@manchester.ac.uk X 63392 

CIDRAL  Andrew Hardman andy.hardman@manchester.ac.uk  

HCRI  (vacant)   

Faculty Web Officer Warren Gates warren.gates@manchester.ac.uk X 61640 

Faculty Web Content Assistant Philip Olsen phil.olsen@manchester.ac.uk X 55695 

 


